36 W LED STREET LIGHT  1.00 1 94054090  9.00  33.48  33.48 9.00  438.96 7 400.00  372.00

LED FLOOD LIGHT 200 

NATRAJ

1.00 2 94054090  9.00  142.29  142.29 9.00  1865.58 7 1,700.00  1,581.00

100 W LED STREET LIGHT  1.00 3 94054090  9.00  77.84  77.84 9.00  1020.58 7 930.00  864.90

3325.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

253.61  253.61 3.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.